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089178
124002
130777
009734
009698
120584
074867
006478
107959
104985
089990
008150
075842
001373
062641
060626
093243
114351
098384
085754
112965
101738
072949
072035
140801
059008
085882
019214
066165
009480
107151
012613
136034
103008
009060
007902
000265
018395
108894
135608
158617
102958
076974
153379
098895
113222
145144
064711
111000
145100
059985
016410
002229
110219
006872
053065
092789
019077
003829
061267
071337
146161
017632
108082
002561
003240
074586
020248
061226
058994

FELIPE RODRIGUES BRANDAO

FELIPE SOUSA DE ALBUQUERQUE

FELIPE VALENTE DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE WESLEY FERNANDES DE FREITAS RAMOS
FELIPPE HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SANTOS
FELIX GOMES DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO AFONSO BARBOSA DE SA
FERNANDO ARAUJO DE SOUZA

FERNANDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FERNANDO DE SOUZA LOPES

FERNANDO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS ROCHA
FERNANDO NASCIMENTO SILVA

FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
FERNANDO RODRIGUESS SOUSA
FERNANDO SOUZA CANTUARIO

FERNANDO WANDERLEY DA SILVA CARRERA
FIDELCARMO BATISTA DE SOUZA

FILIPE GONCALVES LERAY

FILIPE OLIVEIRA LOPES

FLAVIO ARAUJO SOUSA

FLAVIO BARROS DE SOUZA

FLAVIO DA SILVA DE MOURA

FLAVIO FERREIRA CORREA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
FLAVIO JUNIOR DA SILVA ALMEIDA

FLAVIO MIGUEL MACEDO DA SILVA

FLAVIO PEDRO DE LIMA

FLAVIO PICANCO LIMA

FLORIVALDO LOPES RABELO

FRANCINALDO MONTEIRO SOUZA
FRANCINALDO QUEIROZ

FRANCISCO ALESSANDRO DE ALMEIDA LIMA
FRANCISCO CARDOSO LIMA

FRANCISCO CARLOS DE SOUZA SALES
FRANCISCO CARLOS NUNES MORAES JUNIOR
FRANCISCO CLAUDINEY SILVA MARQUES
FRANCISCO DA CUNHA FERREIRA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO DE PAULA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO FABIO FERNANDES SOUSA
FRANCISCO FELIPE DA SILVA ROCHA
FRANCISCO FELYPE FEITOSA MESQUITA
FRANCISCO FERNANDES SANSAO DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO GLEYSON DE SOUSA SANTOS
FRANCISCO JOSE MAGNO BARROSO FILHO
FRANCISCO KENNEDY BRITO DA SILVA
FRANCISCO MARIA DA SILVA LOBATO NETO
FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO SILVA
FRANCISCO OTAVIO DE SOUZA VIEGAS
FRANCISCO PABLO ARAUJO CIRQUEIRA
FRANCISCO PANTOJA NETO

FRANCISCO RICARDO DE SOUSA SOARES
FRANCISCO ROBERTO DE SOUSA FERREIRA
FRANCISCO ROGER DA SILVA

FRANCISCO SALES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO SALVIANO SANTOS NETO
FRANCISCO VANDERLEI COUTINHO DA SILVA
FRANCISMAR MACEDO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIVAL TEODOSIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
FRANK DOUGLAS DA SILVA DE SENA

FRANK MENDES DA SILVEIRA

FRANKLIN CHAVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
FRANKLIN DE FREITAS VEIGA

FRANQUE OLIVEIRA MODESTO

FRANS BLACKBAWER SANTIAGO DO ROSARIO
FREDERICO PACHECO ALBARADO

FULVIO GUIMARAES CARVALHO

GABRIEL COELHO FERREIRA FRANCO
GABRIEL DANILO SILVA MATOS
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146967
099672
056541
121930
001002
136866
055330
068018
014543
051054
133099
123457
141256
158020
130482
117230
081272
004345
017139
098442
011261
071826
128393
122938
145849
064046
012220
131389
000066
059455
050037
081680
149690
079685
096106
126368
002022
100079
084102
074597
122168
102434
097828
127272
074949
059045
001472
083264
129715
005811
141925
006235
015192
050228
103029
002865
051516
138786
117224
061351
139737
078267
150039
102578
134552
004659
107538
096611
012169
010944

GABRIEL HENRIQUE BARBOSA LIMA
GABRIEL HENRIQUE STEIN

GABRIEL HERMES MENEZES FERNANDES
GABRIEL IPIRANGA E SILVA

GABRIEL JAUE BORGES E BORGES

GABRIEL LEVI LACERDA VASCONCELOS (SUB JUDICE)

GABRIEL MILTON TRINDADE DA COSTA
GABRIEL NATIVIDADE TRINDADE
GABRIEL PEREIRA ARAUJO

GABRIEL SALGADO DE OLIVEIRA
GECINALDO BRAGA DE LIMA

GEIDSON DA SILVA MATOS

GELBSON ALVES MOREIRA

GENERSON ERON TRINDADE BRITO
GENILSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

GENILTON DOS SANTOS

GENIVALDO GOMES DA CUNHA

GEOVANE BARROS MONTEIRO

GEOVANE MARTINS BAIA

GEOVANE RODRIGUES CABRAL

GEOVANI LUCENA DE MORAES
GEOVANNE DE MELO COELHO

GERALD FELIPE SOUSA BARBOSA
GERALDO BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS SILVA
GERALDO DOS SANTOS CARVALHO JUNIOR
GERSON ADERSON CORREIA DOS SANTOS
GERSON COSTA DO NASCIMENTO
GERSON GLEEN ABREU DO NASCIMENTO
GETULIO CASTRO DE SOUZA FILHO
GEVERSON DA SILVA CABRAL

GEYSON WILLY ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
GEYSONKLERTON SILVA DE SOUSA

GIAN CARLOS AZEVEDO SIQUEIRA

GIAN MOURA MENDES

GIBSON ALAN BORGES SARMENTO
GILBERTO ALAN DA SILVA MAXIMO
GILBERTO AZEVEDO SILVA

GILBERTO NASCIMENTO DIAS

GILCLEVAN BARBOSA DE CASTRO
GILDSON DA CONCEICAO VIANA RIOS
GILMAR MENDES DA SILVA

GILMAR PEREIRA CARVALHO

GILSOMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR
GILSON DAS NEVES CALDAS.

GILSON DE ALMEIDA SILVA

GILSON NERY FARIAS

GILSON PEREIRA GOMES

GILSON SOUZA PRINTES

GIOVANE DOS ANJOS AIRES

GIOVANI EDUARD DA SILVA JONATHAS
GIOVANI MADEIRA DOS SANTOS
GIOVANI WELKER DE LIMA LOPES
GIOVANNI PIO VIANA

GIUSEPPE NOGUEIRA GIANNONE
GIUSSEP DE LUCA FERREIRA
GLADEYLSON RICARD REGO BARROS
GLAILTON FERREIRA DE FREITAS
GLAUBER COSTA DE SOUSA (SUB JUDICE)
GLAYDSON RODRIGUES DO VALE
GLEIDSON DINIZ DE DEUS CUBA
GLEIDSON GUIMARAES DE SOUZA
GLEIDSON RAFAEL SANTOS DA LUZ
GLEMERSON FEITOSA ASSUNCAO
GLEYDSON ALUIZIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
GLEYDSON ASSUNCAO DA COSTA RAMOS
GLEYDSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
GLEYDSON MAIA DA SILVA

GLEYDSTONE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
GLEYSON DA SILVA MARQUES

GLEYSON ELAN DE SOUSA VIEGAS
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051442
121220
089698
136597
058806
090319
013253
077902
097254
055677
059857
007840
134831
006147
003986
085856
077325
143451
056912
065819
129397
082121
001916
147572
090934
091802
002879
085932
073525
017525
110393
013153
000973
077622
131805
122635
002368
100091
157887
082920
098887
058109
083560
154551
073582
083150
099553
093472
130995
052608
085025
134680
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011611
003130
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003722
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145675
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157436
094216
079203
054480
084496
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017413
066363

GONCALO PEREIRA DA CUNHA
GUILHERME AMANDO ALENCAR ANGELIM
GUILHERME DAVIS PINHEIRO

GUSTAVO MACARIO DA SILVA

GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA (SUB JUDICE)
GUSTAVO PAIXAO SANTOS

GUSTAVO RAMALHO DE MORAIS
GWIDYON DIAS NASCIMENTO
GYOVANNE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
HADRYELL LEMOS DE PAIVA

HAILSON BRITO DA SILVA

HALLISON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
HANDERSON ROGERIO MORAES DA COSTA
HARLEY CARVALHO DE VASCONCELOS
HAYLON JOSE COSTA MOSINHO
HEDWELLINGTON DE OLIVEIRA CRUZ
HEHED CAVALCANTE DA COSTA
HEINRICH DOS SANTOS MENEZES
HELINHO FERREIRA COSTA

HELIO ALVES FEITOSA

HELIO HENRIQUES GOMES PASCOAL
HELLTON JORGE NAZARE DA SILVA
HELRISON MARTINS DE BRITO

HELTON JUNIO DO NASCIMENTO NEGRAO (SUB JUDICE)

HEMESON BORGES GOMES

HENRIQUE DE SOUSA VITORIANO
HENRIQUE FREIRE DE SOUSA (SUB JUDICE)
HERALDO FIGUEIREDO DE AMORIM
HERBERT MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
HERBESON RAMOS DE ARAUJO

HERICLES TADEU COSTA LUCAS SILVA
HERITON KEVIN DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
HERITON PEREIRA LOPES

HERMES MANOEL DAMASCENO DE BARROS
HERON IDSON SILVA DA SILVA
HERVERSON DE LIMA PRESTES

HEVERSON SOUZA DE VERCOSA

HIAGO GONCALVES LUNA

HIGO JORGE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

HIGOR BRAGA CRISTO

HIGOR COSTA PEREIRA

HILBERT MAIA VILHENA FONSECA
HILDEBRANDO HARLEN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
HOSAIAS PEREIRA COSTA

HUDSON BANDEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
HUDSON BRITO LIMA

HUDSON EDUARDO ALBARADO COUTINHO (SUB JUDICE)

HUDSON MAX AMORIM SANTOS
HUDSON SILVA LEAL

HUDSON THIAGO LIMA DE ALMEIDA
HUENDONAITHCUNHA DE ASSUNCAO
HUGO ANDERSON GONCALVES FREITAS
HUGO COSTA MOREIRA

HUGO DE LEON DA SILVA BATISTA
HUGO DOS SANTOS RAMOS

HUGO FERREIRA BRINGEL

HUGO JONAS COSTA LIMA

HUGO ODILON RIBEIRO DOS PASSOS
HUGO SERGIO DA SILVA AGUIAR
HUMBERTO DA SILVA BATALHA
HUMBERTO MURILLO SILVA SOARES
HYGOR SILVA DE SOUZA

HYSAB HEBROM ALMEIDA FARIAS
IAGO RAYLON SENA DA ROCHA

IAGO SHUMAN DA SILVA GOMES

IAN ALEX DA COSTA CASTELO

IAN ALMEIDA BORELLA

IAN PEDRO SOARES SOUZA CASTRO
IAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

IDALIEL DIAS SILVA
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